<u>L2</u>	300	\hat{O}	376	,59
	\bullet			-

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

300408625493

2023 HAY 11 AH 8: 22



FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

٠

1

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

(850) 524–5437

(850) 524-6243

Please use funds from this account: 120210000160: \$125.00

for Fall Authorization Signature:

FAMOUS ENOUGH LLC

BUSINESS NAME

DOCUMENT #

Copy of Articles of Incorporation

Certificate of Status

NEW FILINGS

- ____Profit Corp
- ____Not for Profit

_X_Limited Liability

____Domestication

OTHER FILINGS

Annual Report

Fictitious Name

- ____Other
- ____CORP
- ____ LLLP

AMMENDMENTS

- ____Amendment
- Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
- ___Change of Registered Agent
- ____Revocation of Dissolution
- ____Merger
- ____Articles of Conversion
- Amended and restated Articles
- Statement of Authority

REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS

- Foreign filing
 - _____ Limited Partnership
 - Reinstatement

____ APOSTILLE

___Other

____ Country

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

.

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

(850) 524–5437

(850) 524-6243

Please use funds from this account: 120210000160: \$125.00

a there Authorization Signature:

FAMOUS ENOUGH LLC

BUSINESS NAME

DOCUMENT #

___ Copy of Articles of Incorporation

___ Certificate of Status

NEW FILINGS

- ____Profit Corp
- ____Not for Profit

_X_Limited Liability

____Domestication

OTHER FILINGS

Annual Report

Fictitious Name

- ___Other
- ____CORP
- ___ LLLP

AMMENDMENTS

- ___Amendment
- Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
- ___Change of Registered Agent
- ____Revocation of Dissolution
- ___Merger
- ____Articles of Conversion
- ____ Amended and restated Articles
- ____ Statement of Authority

REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS

- ____ Foreign filing
 - Limited Partnership
- _____ Reinstatement

Other

- ____ APOSTILLE
- ____ Country

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:____

COVER LETTER

· · ·

	iew Filing Secti Division of Corp				
		NOUGH LLC			
SUBJEC	ľ:	Name of I	Limited Liabili	y Company	
T1)rganization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing	
		idence concerning this			
Please ret			matter to the N	ino o nig.	
	BRANDON	/AUGHN 			
			Name of	Person	
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	6392 NW 84	TH AVE			
			Addr	ess	
	MIAMI FL 3	3166			
	AVALANCH	EFINL@GMAIL.COM	City/State an	d Zip Code	
				unual report notificatio	
For further	r information co	ncerning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	CLIFFORD		954	638-7673	
		e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed	t is a check for t	he following amount:			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New H Divisi P.O. E	ng Address Siling Section on of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et. Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

FAMOUS ENOUGH LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office A	ddress:		Mailing Address:			
6392 NW 84th AVE MIAMI FI	. 33166		5392 NW 84TH AVE MIAMI FL 33166			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot see another business entity with an active Flor The name and the Florida street address of	rve as its own Re ida registration.) the registered ag	gistered Age	Agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual or		2023 HAY TT AT 8	ن ن ی ی د است ب ت ت
CLIFFO	ORD WALKER			<u>-</u> !	œ	
	N	łame		·	22	
1314 E	LAS OLAS BL	VD STE 94				
	a street address (1		DT acceptable)			
FT LA	UDERDALE	FL	33166			
<u></u>	City	State	Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. 1 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agentas provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Signature (REQUIRED) Ag**ép**i

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	6392 NW 84TH AVE			
	MIAMI FL 33166			
			2023	
			2023 MAY 1	سانی ان تا دیکر د
			I AN	i î Î ;
(Use attachment if necessary)		، ب س	œ	- 57 - 57
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	late of filing:		22 days afte	• F

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE V1: Other provisions, if any.

• • •

• • •

REOURE	DISIGNATURE: Rignton aughn
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Stat constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
	Prand on Villalus Typed or printed name of signed
	Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- 8 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)